

ਪ੍ਰਮਾਣੀਕੀਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਪੁਸ਼ਟੀ

ਭਾਗ :- ਅੰਗਰੇਜ਼ੀ ਭਾਗ ਵਿਭਾਗ (50)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Rameshwar Rd. Singh Buzakh)

R. W. D. Jyoti Buzakh-2 DIVISION

MAJHA

SUB-DIVISION

M. BND-573

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिगुस्त में सॉजि में प्रमित 1/21
हैंकि कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं।
जिसे श्री विद्यालुष कृष्ण सहस्र
अभियंता के सम्पत्ति लिखित चित्र
जोड़ा है।

16/9/20
कायपालक अभियंता
जन्य कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगज-2
16/9/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 573

Name of officer

श्री विद्यालुष कृष्ण
सहायक अभियंता मास्टर

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
<u>(1) Constn of rockwork & masonry</u>					
Bench marks as per T/S - do					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (1)					
= 1.670 km @ Rs. 9703.20/km					
= 16204/-					
<u>(2) Constn of rockwork pillar</u>					
Burgess as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (2)					
= 1.670 km @ Rs. 3151.17/m					
= 15282/-					
<u>(3) clearing & grubbing road</u>					
land including upcrust - do					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No (3)					
= 0.50 Hac @ Rs. 49496.70/Hac					
= 24748/-					
<u>(4) Constn of embankment with</u>					
approved material - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-21 Item No (2)					
= 716.84 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³					
= 125325/-					
<u>(5) Constn of subgrade & Bontham</u>					
Shoulders with approved					
Qty vide TMBP-18 Item No (2)					
= 83.943.11 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³					
= 171725/-					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/6) Growth of embankment with approved material - do Qty vide TMB P-21 Item No (22) = 1672.64 m^3 @ Rs. 58.50/m ³ = 98000/-					
⑦/7) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - do Qty vide TMB P-7 Item No (8) = 144.25 m^3 @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ = 10690/-					
⑧/8) Laying Brick Sill layer On prepared subgrade - do Qty vide TMB P-18 Item No (21) = 712.50 m^2 @ Rs. 471.27/m ² = 335780/-					
⑨/9) Contn of granular sub- base by providing well graded - do Qty vide TMB P-25 Item No (9) = 288.35 m^3 @ Rs. 2982.19/m ³ = 1158133/-					
⑩/10) P/L/S compacting Stone Aggregates of specific sizes used (as per III) - do - Qty vide TMB P-25 Item No (10) = 369.40 m^3 @ Rs. 3710.02/m ³ = 1370507/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/11 Providing & applying primer Coat with bitumen emulsion					
Dty vide TMBP-25 Item No (11)					
= 1383.75					
= 1383.75 m ² @ Rs. 41.69/m ²					
					2 57688/
12/12 Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
(RSA) - do -					
Dty vide TMBP-15 Item No (8)					
= 1383.75 m ² @ Rs. 14.12/m ²					
					= 19539/
13/13 P.L. Rolling of loose graded Premixed quality material					
Dty vide TMBP-15 Item No (8)					
= 1383.75 m ² @ Rs. 205.73/m ²					
					= 284679/
14/14 Construction of Unreinforced Plain cement concrete - do -					
M-25 as per TIS - do -					
Dty vide TMBP-14 Item No (6)					
= 782.00 m ³ @ Rs. 7236.45/m ³					
					= 5658919/
15/15 Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade kilometre - do -					
Dty vide TMBP-15 Item No (8)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 2457.77/No					4915/-
(16/17) Rec M-17 Grade kilometre					
Stone / local Stone of standard do					
Qty wide TMBP-15 Storm No. (9)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 644.07/No					4508/-
(17/18) Rec M-17 Grade boundary					
pillars as per design do -					
Qty wide TMBP-15 Storm No. (10)					
= 33 Nos @ Rs. 515.26/No					17004/-
(18/20) Providing & applying 2					
coats of water based cement					
paints as per T & do -					
Qty wide TMBP-16 Storm No. (11)					
= 66.96 m ² @ Rs. 96.40/m ²					6455/-
(19/21) P/L of hot applied thermos					
plastic paints 2.50 mm as per T & do					
Qty wide TMBP-16 Storm No. (13)					
= 304.90 m ² @ Rs. 742.75/m ²					226464/-
(20/22) Painting New letters and					
figures of any shades do					
Qty wide TMBP-16 Storm No. (17)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
≈ 1320 culht @ Rs. 0.50/culht					
					= 66/-
(21/23) P/F typical mmusy					
Intormity & logo Boards - do					
Qty vide TMB P-7 Stamp No. (4)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 11395.48/Nos					
				2	22791/-
(22/24) P/F typical mmusy man					
Intorm Board as per T&ds					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 11395.48/Nos					
					= 22791/-
(23/25) P/F typical 600mm					
equilateral triangle - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-17 Stamp No. (6)					
= 14 Nos @ Rs. 3684.21/Nos					
					= 51579/-
(24/26) P/F Typical 600mm					
Circular Board - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-17 Stamp No. (17)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4998.24/Nos					
					= 39986/-
(25/27) P/F 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular Glass Board - do					
Qty vide TMB P-17 Stamp No. (18)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4308.84/Nos					
					= 8617/-

Continuation

Continuation